



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CONTC No.1600 of 2025

Bhajaman Behera & others **Petitioner**

Mr. Bidyadhar Mansing, Advocate

-Versus-

Sanjib Kumar Mishra, IAS, **Opposite Party /**
Principal Secretary to Govt. SC & **Contemnor**
ST Development Department,
Odisha & others

Mr. S.K.Brahma, ASC

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE R.K. PATTANAIAK

ORDER
08.05.2025

Order No.

10. 1. None appears for the petitioner at the time of call,
hence, list this matter on 3rd July, 2026 for orders.

(R.K. Pattanaik)
Judge